11/01/2024 10:57:42 Galveston County Human Resources Department Page 1
**Galv Cnty Production™* Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period : 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024
Division Division Name Employee Name Type Position Number and Description Begin End GrSt Annual Rate * Reason

114020  Co Clerk Rec Mgmt & PresIOHNSON, SHAWN M FTBE 6 IMAGING SYSTEM ASST 10/10/2024 MP $60,926 2,343.31 B PROMOTION
114030  Election Expense ALVAREZ, PATRICIA PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense BURANDT, JESSICA PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense CAPPIELLO, LESLIE PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense CASSAT SR,ROBERTM PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense CASTRILLON, HELIZANA PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense DANIEL-JACKSON, DEBRAPTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense ERSKIN, GWENDOLYNH PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense KING, NETTIE R PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense MALM, JAMES L PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense MAYFIELD, PATRICIAA PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense MORRELL, FRANCES PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense NYSTROM, TIMOTHY G PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense PHIPPS, ALMA I PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense POOLE II, ARTHUR F PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
114030  Election Expense PURVIS, PEGGY PTEL 500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP 10/10/2024 0000 $12,480 12.00 H APPOINTMENT
121902  Court Backlog Grant DUNN, TRAE' FTBE 3 DEPUTY DISTRICT CLERK 10/10/2024 MP $34,222 1,316.23 B APPOINTMENT
123301  Justice Court Pct 3 BEST, BRANDINECOLE FTBE 9 DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK III 10/10/2024 MP $35,933 1,382.06 B FY2025 CHANGE
126100  District Clerk BELL, SPENCER M FTBE 45 SENIOR DEPUTY COUNTY CLERKO0/10/2024 MP $39,616 1,523.69 B PROMOTION
127100  District Attorney FARMER, NATHAN L FTBE 75 ATTORNEY II 10/10/2024 MP $86,477 3,326.04 B PROMOTION
127100  District Attorney LAVENDER, LIVIA FTBE 74 ATTORNEY I 10/10/2024 MP $78,437 3,016.81 B APPOINTMENT
127100  District Attorney MONTGOMERY, SILAS  FTBE 53 ATTORNEY III 10/10/2024 MP $95,341 3,666.96 B PROMOTION
127100  District Attorney POPE, DANIELLE FTBE 95 ATTORNEY I 10/10/2024 MP $78,437 3,016.81 B APPOINTMENT
151400  Professional Services GOMEZ, RODOLFO E FTBE 19 SR FINANCIAL ANALYST 10/10/2024 MP $72,091 2,772.73 B PROMOTION
151500  Tax Assessor/Collector =~ BREMER, MARY L FTBE 59 PROPERTY TAX SPECIALIST 10/10/2024 MP $37,729 1,451.12 B PROMOTION
151500  Tax Assessor/Collector =~ NIBLOCK, HEATHERN  FTBE 65 TAX ASSESSOR BRNCH 10/10/2024 MP $62,710 2,411.93 B CORRECTION

HRB_PAYAS PERIOD | Misty Reed | Pay Assignments for Pay Period * Rate Type: H = Hourly; B = Biweekly Salary



11/01/2024

10:57:42

**Galv Cnty Production**

Division
151500
151500
151500
151500
151500
151500

151519
151519

151553

151900
151900

159100
159100

170100
170100
170100

170108
170108
170108
170108

172111

211127

211133
211133

Division Name
Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Coll

Grant Administration

Grant Administration

Information Technology

Information Technology

Facilities Srvs &
Facilities Srvs &

Facilities Srvs &

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Fleet Mgmt - Galveston

Auto Crimes Task Force

Corrections-Sheriff

Corrections-Sheriff

Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period : 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024

Employee Name
ESCOBEDO, ANGELICA L

FROST, CATHERINE D
NASH, RONIYAH K
NORRIS, BRANDI
REED, MARGARETTE L
SUNIGA, SUNNY S

DE LA O, JACQUELINE E
MARTINEZ, KARLA

LEE, JENNIFER J

ADAMS, AHMAD S
NOFAL, FAISEL

DUARTE, JOSE
MARTINEZ, PATRICIA

GONZALES, BRENAN
LEIJA, JUAN F
RACEDO, FERNANDO C

CARILLO, CARLOS
CASIMERE, DESTINIE
FIGUEROA, DAISY
MURCIA DE MIYARES,

CRAIN, CHELSEA

OSTERMAYER, JUSTIN S

ALCOCER, GUILLERMO
GALICIA, ROBERT J

Type
PTSE

PTSE
PTSE
PTSE
PTSE
PTSE

FTBE
FTBE

FTBE

FTBE
FTBE

FTBE
FTBE

FTBE
FTBE
FTBE

FTBE
FTBE
FTBE
FTBE

FTBE

FTBE

FTBE
FTBE

HRB_PAYAS PERIOD | Misty Reed | Pay Assignments for Pay Period

Galveston County Human Resources Department

Position Number and Description Begin End
507 VOTER REGISTRATION TEMP  10/10/2024
505 VOTER REGISTRATION -TEMP  10/10/2024
506 VOTER REGISTRATION- TEMP 10/10/2024
503 VOTER REGISTRATION -TEMP  10/10/2024
501 VOTER REGISTRATION- TEMP  10/10/2024
502 VOTER REGISTRATION- TEMP 10/10/2024
104 CUSTOMER SERVICE REP I 10/10/2024
108 CUSTOMER SERVICE REP | 10/10/2024
154 PROPERTY TAX APP. SPECIALISTI0/10/2024
401 GRANT COORDINATOR I 10/10/2024

3 GRANT COORDINATOR II 10/10/2024
14 JUDICIAL SYS SUPPORT 10/10/2024
42 ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK 10/10/2024
18 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN I 10/10/2024
19 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN II 10/10/2024
13 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN IIT 10/10/2024
13 CUSTODIAN 10/10/2024
16 CUSTODIAN 10/10/2024
15 CUSTODIAN 10/10/2024
14 CUSTODIAN 10/10/2024
10 MECHANIC HELPER 10/10/2024

406 INVESTIGATOR II 10/10/2024
130 DEPUTY SHERIFF V 10/10/2024
149 DEPUTY SHERIFF V 10/10/2024

GrSt
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

MP
MP

MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP
MP

MP
MP
MP
MP

MP

MN

MP
MP

Annual
$15,600

$15,600
$15,600
$15,600
$15,600
$15,600

$35,933
$34,222

$44,937

$53,125
$61,458

$61,457
$41,246

$39,616
$42,822
$49,502

$31,041
$31,041
$31,041
$31,041

$34,222

$89,095

$73,645
$73,645

Rate *
15.00 H

15.00 H
15.00 H

15.00 H
15.00 H
15.00 H

1,382.04 B
1,316.23 B

1,728.35 B

2,043.30 B
2,363.77 B

2,363.73 B
1,586.41 B

1,523.69 B
1,647.01 B
1,903.92 B

1,193.88 B
1,193.88 B
1,193.88 B
1,193.88 B

1,316.23 B

3,426.73 B

2,832.50 B
2,832.50 B

Page 2

Reason
BUDGET/COLA INC

BUDGET/COLA INC
APPOINTMENT
APPOINTMENT
BUDGET/COLA INC
BUDGET/COLA INC

PROMOTION
APPOINTMENT

CORRECTION

TRANSFER
PROMOTION

APPOINTMENT
TERMINATION

APPOINTMENT
PROMOTION
PROMOTION

APPOINTMENT
APPOINTMENT
APPOINTMENT
APPOINTMENT

APPOINTMENT

CAREER LADDER

TRANSFER
TRANSFER

* Rate Type: H = Hourly; B = Biweekly Salary



11/01/2024 10:57:42 Galveston County Human Resources Department Page 3

**Galv Cnty Production™* Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period : 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024

Division Division Name Employee Name Type Position Number and Description Begin End GrSt Annual Rate * Reason

211133 Corrections-Sheriff LOPEZ, NATALIEN FTBE 60 CORRECTIONS OFFICER I 10/14/2024 MP $52,787 2,030.29 B TERMINATION
211133 Corrections-Sheriff TOLBIRT, JONATHONN FTBE 178 CORRECTIONS OFFICER I 10/12/2024 MP $52,787 2,030.29 B TERMINATION
211143  Patrol Division HARRIS, WESTON T FTBE 110 DEPUTY SHERIFF IV 10/10/2024 MP $71,070 2,733.46 B CAREER LADDER
211143  Patrol Division ROBINSON, CRYSTALL PTNS 49 DEPUTY, PART-TIME 10/10/2024 0000 $1,752 67.39 B TERMINATION
211163  Sheriff Services for ISDS JUDSON, ROBERT FTBE 88 DEPUTY SHERIFF V - SCH LSN 10/10/2024 MP $73,645 2,832.50 B APPOINTMENT
211171  Communications-Sheriff WURTZ, HALEY J FTBE 18 BOND CONDITION ANALYST  10/10/2024 MP $39,616 1,523.69 B REASSIGNMENT
211189  Bailiffs LOPEZ, REYNOL FTBE 12 DEPUTY SHERIFF I 10/10/2024 MP $58,195 2,238.27 B TRANSFER
211189  Bailiffs ROSSER, RICHARD A FTBE 14 DEPUTY SHERIFF V 10/10/2024 MP $73,645 2,832.50 B TRANSFER
256111  State Aid Grant HUGHES, JAMES FTBE 473 JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER 10/23/2024 MP $56,241 2,163.12 B TERMINATION
291010  Emergency Management RYHOLT, JESSE FTBE 4 DEPUTY EMERGENCY 10/10/2024 MP $82,971 3,191.19 B APPOINTMENT
295100  Courthouse Security GARCIA, OSVALDO FTBE 3 DEPUTY SHERIFF I 10/10/2024 MP $63,345 2,436.35 B TRANSFER
312120  F.M. Lateral Road JANIA, CHRISTOPHER B FTBE 22 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 10/10/2024 MP $35,933 1,382.04 B TRANSFER
522020  Parks SPENCER, ALEX FTBE 41 PARKS MAINTENANCE WORKER10/10/2024 MP $31,040 1,193.85 B APPOINTMENT

HRB_PAYAS PERIOD | Misty Reed | Pay Assignments for Pay Period * Rate Type: H = Hourly; B = Biweekly Salary



