1

\*\*Galv Cnty Production\*\*

Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period: 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024

Division	<b>Division Name</b>	<b>Employee Name</b>	Type	<b>Position Number and Description</b>	Begin	End	GrSt	Annual	Rate *	Reason
114020	Co Clerk Rec Mgmt & Pr	esJOHNSON, SHAWN M	FTBE	6 IMAGING SYSTEM ASST	10/10/2024		MP	\$60,926	2,343.31 B	PROMOTION
114030	Election Expense	ALVAREZ, PATRICIA	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12 00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	BURANDT, JESSICA	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480		APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	CAPPIELLO, LESLIE	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480		APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	CASSAT SR, ROBERT M	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480		APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	CASTRILLON, HELIZANA		500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480		APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	DANIEL-JACKSON, DEBR		500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480		APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	ERSKIN, GWENDOLYN H		500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	KING, NETTIE R	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	MALM, JAMES L	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	MAYFIELD, PATRICIA A	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	MORRELL, FRANCES	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	NYSTROM, TIMOTHY G	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	PHIPPS, ALMA I	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	POOLE II, ARTHUR F	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
114030	Election Expense	PURVIS, PEGGY	PTEL	500 ELECTION WORKER-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$12,480	12.00 H	APPOINTMENT
121902	Court Backlog Grant	DUNN, TRAE'	FTBE	3 DEPUTY DISTRICT CLERK	10/10/2024		MP	\$34,222	1,316.23 B	APPOINTMENT
123301	Justice Court Pct 3	BEST, BRANDI NECOLE	FTBE	9 DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK III	10/10/2024		MP	\$35,933	1,382.06 B	FY2025 CHANGE
126100	District Clerk	BELL, SPENCER M	FTBE	45 SENIOR DEPUTY COUNTY CLE	ERK0/10/2024		MP	\$39,616	1,523.69 B	PROMOTION
127100	District Attorney	FARMER, NATHAN L	FTBE	75 ATTORNEY II	10/10/2024		MP	\$86,477	3,326.04 B	PROMOTION
127100	District Attorney	LAVENDER, LIVIA	FTBE	74 ATTORNEY I	10/10/2024		MP	\$78,437	3,016.81 B	APPOINTMENT
127100	District Attorney	MONTGOMERY, SILAS	FTBE	53 ATTORNEY III	10/10/2024		MP	\$95,341	3,666.96 B	PROMOTION
127100	District Attorney	POPE, DANIELLE	FTBE	95 ATTORNEY I	10/10/2024		MP	\$78,437	3,016.81 B	APPOINTMENT
151400	Professional Services	GOMEZ, RODOLFO E	FTBE	19 SR FINANCIAL ANALYST	10/10/2024		MP	\$72,091	2,772.73 B	PROMOTION
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	BREMER, MARY L	FTBE	59 PROPERTY TAX SPECIALIST	10/10/2024		MP	\$37,729	1,451.12 B	PROMOTION
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	NIBLOCK, HEATHER N	FTBE	65 TAX ASSESSOR BRNCH	10/10/2024		MP	\$62,710	2,411.93 B	CORRECTION
	ALC DEDICE LLC . D. 1									

HRB\_PAYAS\_PERIOD | Misty Reed | Pay Assignments for Pay Period

\* Rate Type: H = Hourly; B = Biweekly Salary

2

\*\*Galv Cnty Production\*\*

Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period: 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024

Division	<b>Division Name</b>	<b>Employee Name</b>	Type	Position Number and Description	Begin ]	End	GrSt	Annual	Rate *	Reason
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	ESCOBEDO, ANGELICA L	PTSE	507 VOTER REGISTRATION TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	BUDGET/COLA INC
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	FROST, CATHERINE D	PTSE	505 VOTER REGISTRATION -TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	BUDGET/COLA INC
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	NASH, RONIYAH K	PTSE	506 VOTER REGISTRATION- TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	APPOINTMENT
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	NORRIS, BRANDI	PTSE	503 VOTER REGISTRATION -TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	APPOINTMENT
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	REED, MARGARETTE L	PTSE	501 VOTER REGISTRATION- TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	BUDGET/COLA INC
151500	Tax Assessor/Collector	SUNIGA, SUNNY S	PTSE	502 VOTER REGISTRATION-TEMP	10/10/2024		0000	\$15,600	15.00 H	BUDGET/COLA INC
151510	T (C.11)	DELLA O LA COLIETADE E	EEDE	104 OVEROVER SERVICE REP.V	10/10/2024		) (D	#2.5.022	1 202 04 B	DD OL COTTOL
151519	Tax Assessor/Collector	DE LA O, JACQUELINE E		104 CUSTOMER SERVICE REP II	10/10/2024		MP	\$35,933	<i>'</i>	PROMOTION
151519	Tax Assessor/Collector	MARTINEZ, KARLA	FTBE	108 CUSTOMER SERVICE REP I	10/10/2024		MP	\$34,222	1,316.23 B	APPOINTMENT
151553	Tax Assessor/Coll	LEE, JENNIFER J	FTBE	154 PROPERTY TAX APP. SPECIALIS	STI 0/10/2024		MP	\$44,937	1,728.35 B	CORRECTION
151900	Grant Administration	ADAMS, AHMAD S	FTBE	401 GRANT COORDINATOR I	10/10/2024		MP	\$53,125	2,043.30 B	TRANSFER
151900	Grant Administration	NOFAL, FAISEL	FTBE	3 GRANT COORDINATOR II	10/10/2024		MP	\$61,458	2,363.77 B	PROMOTION
159100	Information Technology	DUARTE, JOSE	FTBE	14 JUDICIAL SYS SUPPORT	10/10/2024		MP	\$61,457	2,363.73 B	APPOINTMENT
159100	Information Technology	MARTINEZ, PATRICIA	FTBE	42 ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK	1	0/10/2024	MP	\$41,246	1,586.41 B	TERMINATION
170100	Facilities Srvs &	GONZALES, BRENAN	FTBE	18 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN I	10/10/2024		MP	\$39,616	1 523 69 B	APPOINTMENT
170100	Facilities Srvs &	LEIJA, JUAN F	FTBE	19 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN II	10/10/2024		MP	\$42,822		PROMOTION
170100	Facilities Srvs &	RACEDO, FERNANDO C	FTBE	13 FACILITIES TECHNICIAN III	10/10/2024		MP	\$49,502	<i>'</i>	PROMOTION
1,0100	Tuesday Sirva Co		1122		10/10/2021			ψ19 <b>,</b> 002	1,500.52 B	
170108	Environmental Services	CARILLO, CARLOS	FTBE	13 CUSTODIAN	10/10/2024		MP	\$31,041	1,193.88 B	APPOINTMENT
170108	Environmental Services	CASIMERE, DESTINIE	FTBE	16 CUSTODIAN	10/10/2024		MP	\$31,041	1,193.88 B	APPOINTMENT
170108	Environmental Services	FIGUEROA, DAISY	FTBE	15 CUSTODIAN	10/10/2024		MP	\$31,041	1,193.88 B	APPOINTMENT
170108	Environmental Services	MURCIA DE MIYARES,	FTBE	14 CUSTODIAN	10/10/2024		MP	\$31,041	1,193.88 B	APPOINTMENT
172111	Fleet Mgmt - Galveston	CRAIN, CHELSEA	FTBE	10 MECHANIC HELPER	10/10/2024		MP	\$34,222	1,316.23 B	APPOINTMENT
211127	Auto Crimes Task Force	OSTERMAYER, JUSTIN S	FTBE	406 INVESTIGATOR II	10/10/2024		MN	\$89,095	3,426.73 B	CAREER LADDER
211133	Corrections-Sheriff	ALCOCER, GUILLERMO	FTBE	130 DEPUTY SHERIFF V	10/10/2024		MP	\$73,645	2,832.50 B	TRANSFER
211133	Corrections-Sheriff	GALICIA, ROBERT J	FTBE	149 DEPUTY SHERIFF V	10/10/2024		MP	\$73,645	2,832.50 B	TRANSFER

3

**Galv Cnty Production**	Employee Pay Assignment Changes for Payroll Period: 10/10/2024 thru 10/23/2024

Division	Division Name	<b>Employee Name</b>	Type	<b>Position Number and Description</b>	Begin	End	GrSt	Annual	Rate *	Reason
211133	Corrections-Sheriff	LOPEZ, NATALIE N	FTBE	60 CORRECTIONS OFFICER I		10/14/2024	MP	\$52,787	2,030.29 B	TERMINATION
211133	Corrections-Sheriff	TOLBIRT, JONATHON N	FTBE	178 CORRECTIONS OFFICER I		10/12/2024	MP	\$52,787	2,030.29 B	TERMINATION
211143	Patrol Division	HARRIS, WESTON T	FTBE	110 DEPUTY SHERIFF IV	10/10/202	4	MP	\$71,070	2,733.46 B	CAREER LADDER
211143	Patrol Division	ROBINSON, CRYSTAL L	PTNS	49 DEPUTY, PART-TIME		10/10/2024	0000	\$1,752	67.39 B	TERMINATION
211163	Sheriff Services for ISDS	JUDSON, ROBERT	FTBE	88 DEPUTY SHERIFF V - SCH LSN	10/10/202	4	MP	\$73,645	2,832.50 B	APPOINTMENT
211171	Communications-Sheriff	WURTZ, HALEY J	FTBE	18 BOND CONDITION ANALYST	10/10/2024	4	MP	\$39,616	1,523.69 B	REASSIGNMENT
211189	Bailiffs	LOPEZ, REYNOL	FTBE	12 DEPUTY SHERIFF I	10/10/202	4	MP	\$58,195	2,238.27 B	TRANSFER
211189	Bailiffs	ROSSER, RICHARD A	FTBE	14 DEPUTY SHERIFF V	10/10/202	4	MP	\$73,645	2,832.50 B	TRANSFER
256111	State Aid Grant	HUGHES, JAMES	FTBE	473 JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICE	R	10/23/2024	MP	\$56,241	2,163.12 B	TERMINATION
291010	Emergency Management	RYHOLT, JESSE	FTBE	4 DEPUTY EMERGENCY	10/10/202	4	MP	\$82,971	3,191.19 B	APPOINTMENT
295100	Courthouse Security	GARCIA, OSVALDO	FTBE	3 DEPUTY SHERIFF II	10/10/202	4	MP	\$63,345	2,436.35 B	TRANSFER
312120	F.M. Lateral Road	JANIA, CHRISTOPHER B	FTBE	22 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	R 10/10/202	4	MP	\$35,933	1,382.04 B	TRANSFER
522020	Parks	SPENCER, ALEX	FTBE	41 PARKS MAINTENANCE WORKE	CR10/10/202	4	MP	\$31,040	1,193.85 B	APPOINTMENT